
OLD COURTHOUSE SQUARE   LOT 37
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CRAWFORDVILLE, FL 32327

00-00-077-280-10378-A37

0401 TOWNHOUSE
5 10
280.00 0.80/

03/27/2017 MMSR
03/13/2012 KLMM 03/27/2017 MMSR

05/19/2022 FRAK 0.00 30,000 0 0 30,000

STANDARD
3

88,967
0

30,000
118,967
21,230
97,737

HX HB 50,000
47,737

118,967
0

121,509

1221/0857 7/30/2021 WD Q I 01 100,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROUTA NICHOLAS A

MESSER JONATHAN PAU

0659/0432 5/31/2006 WD Q I 127,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RUEHL COLLEEN M

ROUTA NICHOLAS A.
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5 YR PRCL CH, N/C

VERIFY WITH LEON CO THAT HX APP WAS COMPLETED

WORK WAS COMPLETED IN CLOSING- HE NEEDS TO

FOR 2019. SPOKE WITH NICK THOUGHT THAT PAPER

OB24-000268 RE-ROOF/SHINGLES- 05/01/2024

15000409 MECH 0 05/11/2015

31509 ENC PORCH 0 03/15/2004

30376 TNHSE 0 06/12/2003

2022HX Base Yr

18 A OLD COURTHOUSE WAY, CRAWFORDVILLE

Foundation 02 CONCR SLAB 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Exterior Wall 05 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 30
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Bedrooms 3 100

Bathrooms 2.5 100
Story Height 0 100
Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 AVERAGE

0120 01 1,441 122.5000 88.20 127,096 2003 2003 0 0 0 30.00 70.00

1 TWNHSE  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 1440

BAS 720 100 2003 720 44,453

FUS 720 100 2003 720 44,453

STP 8 10 2003 1 62

1,448 1,441 88,967

BAS=[YR=2003] W18 S40 E7 STP=[YR=2003] S2 E4 N2 W4$ E11 N40$
PTR=E10 FUS=[YR=2003] S40 E18 N40 W18$ W10$.
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1 000810 C TOWNHOUSE1 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000


